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Bus 5D Llanduno - Bangor via Penmaenmawr Go to website

Direction
Bangor Bus Station Stand E — Penmorfa West Shore

62 stops

Open route schedule

Bangor Bus Station Stand E

Penuel Church

Nantygro

Canolfan Hamdden

Depot

Nelson

Pen y bryn

Glan Traeth

Maesgeirchen Entrance

Amlosgfa

Llandegai Industrial Estate

Llandegai Ffordd Fawr

Penrhyn Castle

Castell Penrhyn

Eglwys St Cross

Turnpike House

Wig Farm

University Farm

Aber Falls Shelter

Abergwyngregyn

Gorddinog Turn

Route schedule
Bangor Bus Station Stand E — Penmorfa West Shore

Monday 07:45-16:55

Tuesday 07:45-16:55

Wednesday 07:45-16:55

Thursday 07:45-16:55

Friday 07:45-16:55

Saturday 07:45-16:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bangor Bus Station Stand E

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5D-2659834235-1419796043
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5D-2659834235-1419796043
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5D-2659834235-1419796043


Rhandir Hedd Cemetery

Bont Newydd

Plas y Berth

Plas Menai

Penmaen Park

Brookes Tarpaulin

New York Bridge

Llys Clwyd

Church Road

Pen-y-cae Football Ground

Puffin Hotel

Maes y Llan

St Gwynan`s

Glan-y-Coed Farm

Pendyffryn Farm

Little Chef

Little Chef

Bryn Morfa Caravan Park

Cwrt Llewelyn

Llys Bodlondeb

Town Ditch

Castle Square Stop R

Flyover Stop X

New Road Stand Y

Fon Tom

Stamford Street

Deganwy Railway Station

Gannock Road

Hawes Drive



Maesdu Avenue

Maesdu Bridge

Attlee Close

Cwm Place

Llandudno Fire Station

Law Courts Stop V

North Western Stop W

Victoria Centre Stop X

Palladium Stop Y

Clifton Road Stop Z

The Oval

Penmorfa West Shore



Direction
Penmorfa West Shore — Bangor Bus Station Stand B

68 stops

Open route schedule

Penmorfa West Shore

The Oval

York Road

Palladium Stop C

Marks & Spencers Stop D

North Western Gardens

Coach Park Stand F

Venue Cymru Stop G

Grand Theatre

Mostyn Champneys Retail Park

Kingsway Path

Links Hotel

Cwm Place

Attlee Close

Maesdu Bridge

Maesdu Avenue

Hawes Drive

Gannock Road

Deganwy Railway Station

Ty Mawr

Stamford Street

Fon Tom

New Road Stand Z

Flyover Stop W

Conwy Railway Station

Route schedule
Penmorfa West Shore — Bangor Bus Station Stand B

Monday 07:35-18:05

Tuesday 07:35-18:05

Wednesday 07:35-18:05

Thursday 07:35-18:05

Friday 07:35-18:05

Saturday 07:35-18:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Penmorfa West Shore

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5D-2659834235-1419796043


Bodlondeb

Llys Bodlondeb

Cwrt Llewellyn

Bryn Morfa Caravan Park

A55 YHA

Glan-y-coed Farm

St Gwynan`s

Gogarth Avenue

Puffin Hotel

Pen-y-cae Football Ground

Church Road

Llys Clwyd

Brookes Tarpaulin

Red Gables

Alexandra Hotel

Crimea Terrace

Roundabout

Penmaen Park

Plas Menai

Plas y Berth

Bont Newydd

Rhandir Hedd Cemetery

Gorddinog Turn

Aber Falls Shelter

Bryn-meddyg

Wig Farm

Ty`n-yr-hendre

Turnpike House



Eglwys St Cross

Castell Penrhyn

Penrhyn Castle

Llandegai Ffordd Fawr

Llandegai Industrial Estate

Amlosgfa

Maesgeirchen Entrance

Glan Traeth

Pen y bryn

Nelson

Depot

Bangor Leisure Centre

Nantygro

Penuel Church

Bangor Bus Station Stand B

5D Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Conwy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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